Comfort
F-58
1
•	 1,125 - 6,000 Watts
•	 3,838 - 20,472 Btuh
•	 208, 240, 277 and 480 Volt
•	 1 & 3 Phase
•	 24.3 - 96.3" Lengths

•	 Low Noise
•	 Safer Operation Under Most Conditions
Specifications and Ordering Information
Electrical Dimensions (In.) Ordering
Wt.
(Lbs.)Volts Phase Watts Amps Btuh Height Length Depth Model Stock
208 1 1,125 5.4 3,838 12 24.3 5.75 CCAS-12F211 NS 50.9
208 3 1,125 3.1 3,838 12 24.3 5.75 CCAS-12F211 NS 50.9
240 1 1,125 4.7 3,838 12 24.3 5.75 CCAS-12F211 NS 50.9
277 1 1,125 4.1 3,838 12 24.3 5.75 CCAS-12F211 NS 50.9
208 1 1,500 7.2 5,118 12 24.3 5.75 CCAS-12F215 NS 50.9
208 3 1,500 4.2 5,118 12 24.3 5.75 CCAS-12F215 NS 50.9
240 1 1,500 6.3 5,118 12 24.3 5.75 CCAS-12F215 NS 50.9
277 1 1,500 5.4 5,118 12 24.3 5.75 CCAS-12F215 NS 50.9
480 3 1,500 1.8 5,118 12 24.3 5.75 CCAS-12F215 NS 50.9
208 1 1,687 8.1 5,756 12 36.3 5.75 CCAS-12F316 NS 64.3
208 3 1,687 4.7 5,756 12 36.3 5.75 CCAS-12F316 NS 64.3
240 1 1,687 7 5,756 12 36.3 5.75 CCAS-12F316 NS 64.3
277 1 1,687 6.1 5,756 12 36.3 5.75 CCAS-12F316 NS 64.3
480 3 1,687 2 5,756 12 36.3 5.75 CCAS-12F316 NS 64.3
208 1 2,250 10.8 7,677 12 48.3 5.75 CCAS-12F422 NS 77.7
208 3 2,250 6.3 7,677 12 48.3 5.75 CCAS-12F422 NS 77.7
240 1 2,250 9.3 7,677 12 48.3 5.75 CCAS-12F422 NS 77.7
277 1 2,250 8.1 7,677 12 48.3 5.75 CCAS-12F422 NS 77.7
480 3 2,250 2.7 7,677 12 48.3 5.75 CCAS-12F422 NS 77.7
208 1 3,000 14.4 10,236 12 48.3 5.75 CCAS-12F430 NS 77.7
208 3 3,000 8.3 10,236 12 48.3 5.75 CCAS-12F430 NS 77.7
240 1 3,000 12.5 10,236 12 48.3 5.75 CCAS-12F430 NS 77.7
277 1 3,000 10.8 10,236 12 48.3 5.75 CCAS-12F430 NS 77.7
480 3 3,000 3.6 10,236 12 48.3 5.75 CCAS-12F430 NS 77.7
208 1 3,375 16.2 11,515 12 72.3 5.75 CCAS-12F633 NS 104.5
208 3 3,375 9.4 11,515 12 72.3 5.75 CCAS-12F633 NS 104.5
240 1 3,375 14.1 11,515 12 72.3 5.75 CCAS-12F633 NS 104.5
277 1 3,375 12.2 11,515 12 72.3 5.75 CCAS-12F633 NS 104.5
480 3 3,375 4.1 11,515 12 72.3 5.75 CCAS-12F633 NS 104.5
208 1 4,500 21.6 15,354 12 72.3 5.75 CCAS-12F645 NS 104.5
208 3 4,500 12.5 15,354 12 72.3 5.75 CCAS-12F645 NS 104.5
240 1 4,500 18.8 15,354 12 72.3 5.75 CCAS-12F645 NS 104.5
277 1 4,500 16.2 15,354 12 72.3 5.75 CCAS-12F645 NS 104.5
480 3 4,500 5.4 15,354 12 72.3 5.75 CCAS-12F645 NS 104.5